Red Lake School District #38
P.O. Box 499
Red Lake, Minnesota 56601
218 679-3353

“...where each child is valued, life-long learning is embraced, and students
are empowered to become Red Lake Nation ambassadors in the global community.”

When the Children thrive, the Natiomn thrives.

Red Lake District #38 School Board Meeting Calendar for 2018

Monday, January 8™ 2:00pm — Re-Organizational, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, January 17%" 5:00pm — Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, February 21 5:00pm — Regular, Red Lake Board Room

Wednesday, March 21t 5:00pm — Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, April 11t 2:00pm — Special (Hiring) , Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, April 18" 2:00pm — Regular, Ponemah School
Wednesday, May 2" 2:00pm — Special (Hiring) , Red Lake Board Room
Thursday, May 17" 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, June 6™ 2:00pm — Special, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, June 27" 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, July 18" 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Thursday, August 16t 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, September 19t 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, October 17™ 2:00pm - Regular, Ponemah School
November 9" 2:00 — Special, (General Election Canvas) Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, November 21 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room
Wednesday, December 19t 2:00pm - Regular, Red Lake Board Room

Monday, January 7 2:00pm — Re-Organizational, Red Lake Board Room



